
2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 15th Results
Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Tres Brenan, Colby Brown, Miguel Obregon 6A 19 576

2 Fort Worth Paschal HS Wyatt Reeves, Edward Nguyen , Christine
Vonder Haar 6A 4 558

3 Needville HS William Schodek, Austin Mager, Matthew
Hendrick 4A 28 502

4 Houston Cypress Ranch HS Rahul Zahroof, Terrence Park, David Zhou 6A 17 490
5 Waller HS Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers, Sydney Ward 5A 19 406

6 Arlington Martin HS Angela Chen, Youssef Mahmoud, Veronica
von Bose 6A 4 394

7 Katy Tompkins HS Sudarshan Gopalakrishnan, Misha
Shaposhnikov, Jianing Lei 6A 19 392

8 Fort Worth Harmony HS Logan Zartman, Yaseem Rana, Noah
Simpson 3A 12 380

9 Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS Quinn Torres, Sirjan Kafle, Miguel Del Rio 6A 9 362

10 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Sean Allemang, Austin
Bennett 5A 15 352

11 Aleif Kerr HS Shafin Amin, Duy Le, Kenny Le 6A 23 350
12 Kennedale HS Cody Kovar, Blake Bunnell, Tyler Ward 4A 7 348

13 College Station A&M
Consolidated HS Dawson Deere, Steven Wang, Yuchen Gao 5A 18 340

14 The Village School Allen Pan, Tyson Zhao, Nicholas Vaporciyan 6A 33 332
15 Round Rock HS Caleb Wilson, Ian Palmer, London Bolsius 6A 13 326



16 Hutto HS Isaac Steadman, Carson Page, Cole Ballard 5A 17 292
17 Liberty Hill HS Todd Van Klaveren, Bo Miller, Jake Martin 4A 25 286

18 McKinney HS Evan Weiss, Sumeet Gautam, Andrew
Mobley 5A 10 272

19 Round Rock Stony Point Leo Bingley, Anthony Gonzalez, Levi
Mogford 6A 16 270

20 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Aaron Sims, Jillian Jones 2A 14 260

21 Idalou HS Dylan Arguello, Tannor Walters, Vince
Galaviz 3A 3 242

22 Pearland Dawson HS Daniel Bao, Arjun Kungilwar, Peter Wang 6A 22 240

23 Lewisville Flower Mound
HS Zack Hart, James Graham, Jack Sullivan 6A 6 234

24 Abilene Wylie HS Nick Tindle, Mariana Pye, Josh Kearney 4A 6 224

25 Denton Ryan HS Tristan Watson, Andrew Young, Nicholas
Westrick 6A 5 220

25 Prosper HS Jimmy Jones, Ben Grawe, Spencer Pearce 5A 10 220

27 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Michael Funk, Keegan
Freeeman 1A 5 214

28 Navasota HS Austin Espinoza, Alec Chilton, Michael
Coffey 4A 21 192

29 McKinney Boyd HS Jeffrey Wang, Sammy Shin, Thai Nguyen 6A 6 184

30 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Brianna Azua, Antonio
Lopez 2A 5 184

31 Argyle HS Jeremy Clark, Hugh Devine, Jessica Portales 4A 9 180

32 Bowie HS Hailey Mothershead, Jacob Vaughn, Kaleb
Degler 3A 9 148

33 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Aaron Griffith, Zade
Delgadillo 2A 24 142

34 Sherman HS Florencio Santibanez, Roberto Alvarado,
Matthew Blair 5A 10 140



35 Andrews HS Bretton May, Dustin Savell, Isaac Rogers 4A 4 136

36 Gladewater Sabine HS Paiglynn Raymond, Dalton Haynes, Nate
Hardin 3A 17 130

37 Paris HS Michael Montgomery, Logan Fox, Matthew
Kirby 4A 15 122

38 El Paso Socorro HS Frankie Turza, Joshua Kelley, Aaron Pingo 6A 1 118

39 Irving MacArthur HS Fahim Rahman, Nikhil Arora, Karla
Gonzalez 6A 9 118

40 Wheeler HS Destrie Kinnaman, Bryan Parra, Kori
Howard 2A 2 110

41 Saginaw HS Zach Griffeth, Joseph Shinnerer, Tristan
Morrison 5A 5 94

42 City View HS Steven Ngo, Lance Delago, Siedah Douglas 3A 9 88
43 S&S HS Joe Richardson, Andrew Clarke, Jarrett Ross 3A 10 80

44 Aspermont HS William Harris, Chase Odom, Jacoby
Douglass 1A 13 66

45 Malakoff Cross Roads Nathan Houck, Justin Yachinich, Jared
Everitt 2A 19 56

46 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Heath Irwinsky, Heston
Hoff 3A 27 54

47 Chireno HS Rocky Hammack, Tyler Butler, Aaron Taylor 1A 28 52
47 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Lucas Robirds, Michael Combs, Alec Heiser 6A 3 52
49 Collinsville HS Jacob Claytor, Jesse Allen, Reid Sauceman 2A 11 42

50 Hico HS Vernon Piland, Michaela Gephart, Duane
Hyles 2A 10 38

51 Bryan Collegiate HS Eduardo Pecina, Tristan White, Daniel Porter 5A 18 36
52 Mabank HS Robert Welch , Brandon Lichaiu, Casey 4A 13 34
53 Wichita Falls Rider HS Kolt Syjansky, Cole Payton, Jose Melgar 5A 5 30
54 Ennis HS Drew Brooks, Sarah Blazek, Chase Newsom 5A 14 30
54 Joshua HS Patrick Burks, Jesse Hardee, Jacob Hull 5A 8 30



56 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Brennan Dugger, Kevin
Miniter 3A 10 26

57 San Antonio Southside HS Daniel De Leon, Bridget Gaeta, Freddie
Ramirez 5A 29 4

58 Valley Mills HS Zac Powers, Tanner Alba, Cy Lewis 2A 17 -14

Computer Science - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Michael Funk, Keegan Freeeman 1A 5 214
2 Aspermont HS William Harris, Chase Odom, Jacoby Douglass 1A 13 66
3 Chireno HS Rocky Hammack, Tyler Butler, Aaron Taylor 1A 28 52

Computer Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Aaron Sims, Jillian Jones 2A 14 260
2 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Brianna Azua, Antonio Lopez 2A 5 184

3 Sabine Pass HS Alejandro Espinoza, Aaron Griffith, Zade
Delgadillo 2A 24 142

4 Wheeler HS Destrie Kinnaman, Bryan Parra, Kori Howard 2A 2 110

5 Malakoff Cross
Roads Nathan Houck, Justin Yachinich, Jared Everitt 2A 19 56

6 Collinsville HS Jacob Claytor, Jesse Allen, Reid Sauceman 2A 11 42
7 Hico HS Vernon Piland, Michaela Gephart, Duane Hyles 2A 10 38
8 Valley Mills HS Zac Powers, Tanner Alba, Cy Lewis 2A 17 -14



Computer Science - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Fort Worth Harmony
HS Logan Zartman, Yaseem Rana, Noah Simpson 3A 12 380

2 Idalou HS Dylan Arguello, Tannor Walters, Vince
Galaviz 3A 3 242

3 Bowie HS Hailey Mothershead, Jacob Vaughn, Kaleb
Degler 3A 9 148

4 Gladewater Sabine HS Paiglynn Raymond, Dalton Haynes, Nate
Hardin 3A 17 130

5 City View HS Steven Ngo, Lance Delago, Siedah Douglas 3A 9 88
6 S&S HS Joe Richardson, Andrew Clarke, Jarrett Ross 3A 10 80
7 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Heath Irwinsky, Heston Hoff 3A 27 54
8 Callisburg HS Zach Morrow, Brennan Dugger, Kevin Miniter 3A 10 26



Computer Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Needville HS William Schodek, Austin Mager, Matthew
Hendrick 4A 28 502

2 Kennedale HS Cody Kovar, Blake Bunnell, Tyler Ward 4A 7 348
3 Liberty Hill HS Todd Van Klaveren, Bo Miller, Jake Martin 4A 25 286

4 Abilene Wylie
HS Nick Tindle, Mariana Pye, Josh Kearney 4A 6 224

5 Navasota HS Austin Espinoza, Alec Chilton, Michael Coffey 4A 21 192
6 Argyle HS Jeremy Clark, Hugh Devine, Jessica Portales 4A 9 180
7 Andrews HS Bretton May, Dustin Savell, Isaac Rogers 4A 4 136
8 Paris HS Michael Montgomery, Logan Fox, Matthew Kirby 4A 15 122
9 Mabank HS Robert Welch , Brandon Lichaiu, Casey 4A 13 34



Computer Science - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers, Sydney Ward 5A 19 406

2 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Sean Allemang, Austin
Bennett 5A 15 352

3 College Station A&M
Consolidated HS Dawson Deere, Steven Wang, Yuchen Gao 5A 18 340

4 Hutto HS Isaac Steadman, Carson Page, Cole Ballard 5A 17 292

5 McKinney HS Evan Weiss, Sumeet Gautam, Andrew
Mobley 5A 10 272

6 Prosper HS Jimmy Jones, Ben Grawe, Spencer Pearce 5A 10 220

7 Sherman HS Florencio Santibanez, Roberto Alvarado,
Matthew Blair 5A 10 140

8 Saginaw HS Zach Griffeth, Joseph Shinnerer, Tristan
Morrison 5A 5 94

9 Bryan Collegiate HS Eduardo Pecina, Tristan White, Daniel
Porter 5A 18 36

10 Wichita Falls Rider HS Kolt Syjansky, Cole Payton, Jose Melgar 5A 5 30

11 Ennis HS Drew Brooks, Sarah Blazek, Chase
Newsom 5A 14 30

11 Joshua HS Patrick Burks, Jesse Hardee, Jacob Hull 5A 8 30

13 San Antonio Southside HS Daniel De Leon, Bridget Gaeta, Freddie
Ramirez 5A 29 4



Computer Science - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Tres Brenan, Colby Brown, Miguel Obregon 6A 19 576

2 Fort Worth Paschal HS Wyatt Reeves, Edward Nguyen , Christine
Vonder Haar 6A 4 558

3 Houston Cypress Ranch HS Rahul Zahroof, Terrence Park, David Zhou 6A 17 490

4 Arlington Martin HS Angela Chen, Youssef Mahmoud, Veronica
von Bose 6A 4 394

5 Katy Tompkins HS Sudarshan Gopalakrishnan, Misha
Shaposhnikov, Jianing Lei 6A 19 392

6 Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS Quinn Torres, Sirjan Kafle, Miguel Del Rio 6A 9 362

7 Aleif Kerr HS Shafin Amin, Duy Le, Kenny Le 6A 23 350
8 The Village School Allen Pan, Tyson Zhao, Nicholas Vaporciyan 6A 33 332
9 Round Rock HS Caleb Wilson, Ian Palmer, London Bolsius 6A 13 326

10 Round Rock Stony Point Leo Bingley, Anthony Gonzalez, Levi
Mogford 6A 16 270

11 Pearland Dawson HS Daniel Bao, Arjun Kungilwar, Peter Wang 6A 22 240

12 Lewisville Flower Mound
HS Zack Hart, James Graham, Jack Sullivan 6A 6 234

13 Denton Ryan HS Tristan Watson, Andrew Young, Nicholas
Westrick 6A 5 220

14 McKinney Boyd HS Jeffrey Wang, Sammy Shin, Thai Nguyen 6A 6 184
15 El Paso Socorro HS Frankie Turza, Joshua Kelley, Aaron Pingo 6A 1 118

16 Irving MacArthur HS Fahim Rahman, Nikhil Arora, Karla
Gonzalez 6A 9 118

17 Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS Lucas Robirds, Michael Combs, Alec Heiser 6A 3 52



Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 200 87.5
2 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 194
3 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 192 85.0
4 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 188
5 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 184 82.5
6 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 182 86.5
7 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 176 80.0

8 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 176

9 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 174 83.8
10 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 172 81.6
11 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 166
12 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 164 78.9
13 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 162 76.9
14 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 160 75.0
15 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 158 78.4

16 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 156

17 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 152 72.5
18 Angela Chen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 152
19 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 146 77.1
20 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 144 70.0
21 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 144

22 Dawson Deere College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 140 76.4



23 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 140 75.7
24 Allen Pan The Village School 6A 33 12 138 80.6

25 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 134 75.6
26 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 132 73.5
27 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 132
28 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 130
29 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 128 75.0
30 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 128
30 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 128
30 Youssef Mahmoud Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 128
30 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 128

34 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 126 79.0

35 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 126 79.3
36 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 126 67.6
37 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 126 62.9
38 Caleb Wilson Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 122 68.6
39 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 122
40 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 120 71.9
41 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 120 66.7
42 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 120
42 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 120

44 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 70.0

45 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 118 69.7

46 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 65.0

47 Zack Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 116 73.3



48 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 116 63.2
49 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 116
50 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 114 71.0

51 Veronica von Bose Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 114
52 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 112
52 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 112
52 Christian Gross Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 112
55 Leo Bingley Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 110 80.0
56 Ryan Yao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 110
56 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 110

58 Steven Wang College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 11 108 76.9

59 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 108

60 Moniish
Elanchezhian Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 106 74.0

61 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 106 47.8
62 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 106
63 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 104 71.4
64 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 104
64 Todd Van Klaveren Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 104
64 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 104
64 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 104
64 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 104
69 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 102 76.0
70 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 102 63.6
71 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 100 73.1
72 Danny To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 98 70.4
73 Kenny Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 98



73 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 98
73 Tyson Zhao The Village School 6A 33 10 98
76 Michael Montgomery Paris HS 4A 15 12 96
76 Nicholas Vaporciyan The Village School 6A 33 10 96

78 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 94 72.0
79 Kuan Wei Huang Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94
79 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 94
79 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 94

82 Yuchen Gao College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 92 58.8

83 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 92
84 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 100.0
85 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 90 61.3
86 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 90
87 Luis Vera Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 88 64.3
87 Anthony Gonzalez Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 88 64.3
89 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 88

90 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 86 68.0

91 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 86 62.0

92 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 84 83.4

93 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 84 73.0

94 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 84 65.4
95 Stone Tejeda Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 84 60.0
96 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 84
96 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 84



98 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 82
98 Elizabeth Trinh Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 82

98 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 82
101 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 80 75.0
102 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 78 58.6
103 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 78
103 Aaron Sims Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
103 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
103 Aaron Keller The Village School 6A 33 10 78
107 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 76 92.9
108 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 76 68.2
109 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 76 56.7
110 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 76
111 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 74 86.0
112 Matthew Camacho Needville HS 4A 28 10 74 73.7
113 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 74 65.2
114 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 74 51.4
115 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 74
116 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0

116 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

116 Christopher Johns Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 72 70.0
119 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 72 57.1
119 Levi Mogford Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 72 57.1
121 Cristian Casas Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 72
121 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 72
123 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 70 66.7



124 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 70
124 Kevin Tai Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 70
124 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 70
127 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 68 85.7
128 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 68 64.0
129 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 68 53.0
130 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 68
130 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 68
132 Sean Hastings Brackett HS 2A 29 11 66 80.0
133 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 66 61.0
134 Jacob Macy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
134 Ravi Remireddy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
136 Samuel Britton Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
136 Ryan Quach The Village School 6A 33 10 66
136 Alex Ho Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
139 MiKayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 64 65.0
140 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 64 58.3
141 Frankie Turza El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 64
141 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
141 Jerry He The Village School 6A 33 12 64
144 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 62 72.6
145 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 62 61.9
145 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 62 61.9
147 Tanto Adebowale The Village School 6A 33 10 62
147 Andrew Mobley McKinney HS 5A 10 12 62
149 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 60 78.6
150 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 60 66.7
151 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 60 59.0



152 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 60
152 Peter Wang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 60
152 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 60
152 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 60
156 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 58 64.7

157 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 58 63.2
158 Ian MacLeod Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 58 56.5
159 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 58 51.9
160 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 58
160 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 58
160 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 58
160 Erik Hill The Village School 6A 33 12 58
164 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 56 68.8

165 David Wu College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 10 56 44.4

166 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 56 42.5
166 David Helbling Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 56 42.5
168 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 56
168 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 56
168 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 56
168 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 56
168 Ben Song The Village School 6A 33 12 56
173 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 54 100.0
174 Florencio Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 54 76.9
175 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 54 77.0
176 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 54 67.0
177 Sid Sankaran Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 54 57.1



178 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 54 46.2
179 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 54 34.5
180 Bruce Tian The Village School 6A 33 10 54
181 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 52 71.0
182 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 52 71.4
183 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 52 50.0

184 Issac Perez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 42.1
185 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 52
185 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 52
185 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 52
185 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 52
185 Sid Shetkar The Village School 6A 33 10 52
185 Joe Shen The Village School 6A 33 12 52
185 Bora Gomez McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 52
185 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 52
193 Eliott Lee Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 50 66.6
194 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
195 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 50 57.9
196 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 50 52.2
197 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 50
197 Amy Zhao The Village School 6A 33 12 50
197 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 50
200 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 48 63.0
201 Xinyi Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 48 62.5
201 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 48 62.5
203 Tony Gonelli Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 50.0
204 John Horlador Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 46.4



205 Jimmy Bellinghausen Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 48 44.0

206 Joshua Rasband Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 48

206 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 48
208 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 46 69.2
209 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 46 69.0
210 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 60.0

211 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 46 58.8
211 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 58.8
213 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 46 48.0
214 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 46
214 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 46
214 Howard Chan The Village School 6A 33 12 46
214 Peggy Zhu The Village School 6A 33 12 46
218 Pearson Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 44 80.0
219 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44 64.3
220 Bach Vu The Village School 6A 33 10 44
220 Valentin Preaux The Village School 6A 33 12 44
220 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 44
220 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 44
220 Nina Rao The Village School 6A 33 9 44
220 Peter Wagenaar The Village School 6A 33 10 44
226 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 42 100.0
227 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 42 52.6
227 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 42 52.6
229 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 42 47.8
230 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 42



230 Nikita Zdvijkov The Village School 6A 33 10 42
230 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 42
230 Zach Griffeth Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 42
230 Lucas Robirds Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 42
230 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 42
230 Brennan Stewart McKinney HS 5A 10 12 42
237 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 40 67.0
238 Steven Zhao Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 40 56.3

238 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 40 56.3
238 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 40 56.3
241 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 40 50.0
241 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 40 50.0
243 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 40 45.8
244 Jack Sullivan Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 40 37.5
244 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
244 Collin Benton Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40 37.5
247 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 40
248 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 38 76.0
249 Shannon Flynn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 38 47.6
250 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 38
250 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 38
250 Rameen Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 38
250 Renjun Cheng The Village School 6A 33 12 38
254 Ethan Santoni-Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 36 70.0
254 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 36 70.0
256 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 36 50.0
256 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 36 50.0



258 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 36 40.0
259 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 36
259 Brandon Lee The Village School 6A 33 12 36

259 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 36
259 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 36
263 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 53.3
263 Thor Rydahl Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 34 53.3
265 Chris Birmingham Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 34
265 Justin Luo The Village School 6A 33 12 34

265 Barnabas Soos The Village School 6A 33 12 34
265 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 34
265 Omar Al-Eisa The Village School 6A 33 12 34
265 Mathias Gunnarshaug The Village School 6A 33 9 34
271 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 32 58.8
272 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 32 58.0
273 Connor Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 32 58.3
274 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 32
274 Joshua Kelley El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 32
274 Joseph Shinnerer Saginaw HS 5A 5 9 32
274 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
278 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 30 67.0
279 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 30
279 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 30
279 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 30
282 Mason Morris Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 28 83.3
282 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28 83.3
284 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 28 60.0



285 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 28 50.0
285 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0
285 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0

288 Winona Menezes Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 28 44.4
289 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 28
289 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 28
289 Jafe Zheng The Village School 6A 33 12 28
292 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 26 71.4
292 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 26 71.4
294 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 26 54.5
295 Drew Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 26 39.1
296 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 26
296 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 26
296 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 26
299 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 24 62.5
299 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 24 62.5
299 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 62.5
302 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 24 50.0
303 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 24 40.0
303 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 24 40.0
305 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 35.7
305 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 24 35.7
307 Apple Yang The Village School 6A 33 12 24
307 Alissa Boubel Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 24
307 Ivec Tabios Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 24
307 Iker Rodriguez The Village School 6A 33 11 24
307 Nick Wille The Village School 6A 33 9 24



307 Giri Bulsara The Village School 6A 33 12 24
313 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 22 80.0
314 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22 55.0
315 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 22 46.2
316 Josue Fuentes The Village School 6A 33 10 22
316 Drew Brooks Ennis HS 5A 14 12 22
316 Aaron Pingo El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22
316 Jake Westrich The Village School 6A 33 12 22
316 Alex Ling The Village School 6A 33 11 22
316 Kevin Ordoque El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22

316 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 22
323 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 20 67.0
324 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 20 66.7
325 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 20 50.0
326 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 42.9
327 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 20 38.9
327 Gabriel Chapman Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 20 38.9
329 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 20 37.5
330 Tai Pham The Village School 6A 33 12 20
330 Tristan Morrison Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 20
330 Patrick Willey The Village School 6A 33 12 20
333 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 18 57.1
333 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 18 57.1
335 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 18 45.4
336 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 18 45.0
337 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 18 40.0
338 Kolt Syjansky Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 18 36.8



339 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 18
340 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 66.7
341 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 16 50.0
341 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 50.0
341 Daniel De Leon San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 16 50.0
344 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 16 41.6
345 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 40.0
346 Shaili Shah Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 16 30.0
347 Abrish Sabri The Village School 6A 33 11 16
347 Jesse Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16
347 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 16

347 Agustin Navarro The Village School 6A 33 12 16
347 James Sigler El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 16
347 Marco Symington The Village School 6A 33 9 16
353 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 14 60.0
354 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 14 35.0
355 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 14 33.3
356 Jonny Fletcher The Village School 6A 33 12 14
356 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 14
356 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 14
356 Logan Fox Paris HS 4A 15 12 14
356 Cuong To The Village School 6A 33 12 14
356 Zach Jesusasan The Village School 6A 33 9 14
356 Ricardo Sosa El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 14
356 Noob Duong The Village School 6A 33 12 14
356 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 14
365 Bryan Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 50.0



365 Trent Lacour Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 12 50.0
365 Matthew Moore Kennard HS 1A 27 11 12 50.0
368 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 12 42.0
369 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 40.0

369 Nickolaus Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 12 40.0

371 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 12 35.7

372 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 12
372 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12
372 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 12
372 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 12
372 Becca Markovsky The Village School 6A 33 10 12

372 Evaristo Casmiro The Village School 6A 33 11 12
372 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 12
372 Matthew Kirby Paris HS 4A 15 12 12
372 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 12
372 Blake Dennis The Village School 6A 33 10 12
382 Fitts, James Krum HS 4A 9 12 10 64.0
383 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
383 Taylor Usry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 42.9
383 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 10 42.9
383 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
383 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 10 42.9
388 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 10 36.4
388 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 36.4
390 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 10 33.3
391 Tristan White Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10 31.6



392 Connor Steed Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 10 30.4
393 Jacob Rodgers Paris HS 4A 15 12 10
393 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 10
393 Robin Aubry The Village School 6A 33 10 10

393 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 10
393 Alex Mut The Village School 6A 33 12 10
393 Michael Combs Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 10
399 Ana Pedro Sherman HS 5A 10 11 8 50.0
400 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 8 33.3
401 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 8 27.5
402 Zac Powers Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 8 0.28
403 Casey Mabank HS 4A 13 9 8
403 Brandon Caceres Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 8
403 Andy Jeong The Village School 6A 33 9 8
403 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 8
403 Reid Sauceman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 8
403 Antti Bergman The Village School 6A 33 10 8
409 Tanvi Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
409 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
409 Addison Branch Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
409 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
409 Ian Sokolnicki Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
414 Cole Payton Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 41.6
415 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 6 40.0
416 Jose Melgar Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 30.7
417 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 6 28.5
418 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 6 20.0



419 Vincent Dong The Village School 6A 33 10 6
419 Abe Kroger The Village School 6A 33 10 6
419 Justin Vu The Village School 6A 33 11 6
419 Sarah Blazek Ennis HS 5A 14 12 6

423 Luis Quiroz Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 4 50.0
423 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 4 50.0
425 Jaclyn Barclay Kennard HS 1A 27 11 4 33.3
426 Bridget Gaeta San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 4 30.0
427 Fraser Kidd The Village School 6A 33 11 4
427 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 4
427 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 4
430 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 2 33.3
431 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 28.6
432 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 2 26.7
433 Brandon McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 2 27.3
434 Tanner Alba Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 2 0.26
435 Zach Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 2
435 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 2
435 Robbie Belk Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
435 Chase Newsom Ennis HS 5A 14 9 2
435 Morial Allen Paris HS 4A 15 9 2
435 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 2
435 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
442 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 0 25.0
442 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 0 25.0
442 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 0 25.0
442 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 0 25.0



446 Rahim Hassan The Village School 6A 33 10 0
446 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
446 Alec Heiser Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 0
446 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
446 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
446 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 0
452 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 -2 23.1
453 Daniel Porter Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 11 -2 22.2
454 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 -2 20.0
455 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 -2 0.0
456 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 -2
456 Brenda Canuz Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 -2
456 Siedah Douglas City View HS 3A 9 11 -2
456 Blaine Grissom Paris HS 4A 15 11 -2

460 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 -4 20.0
461 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -4
461 Katya Shabalina The Village School 6A 33 11 -4
461 Joel Escobedo City View HS 3A 9 9 -4
464 stanley r Mabank HS 4A 13 9 -6
464 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 -6
466 Andrew Zhang Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -8 22.5
467 Bradley Harding Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -8 20.8
468 Nicholas Okorocha The Village School 6A 33 11 -8
469 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -10
470 Genaro Deleon Dumas HS 5A 3 12 -12
471 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 -14
472 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -16 25.0



473 Freddie Ramirez San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 9 -16 20.0
474 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 -18 7.7
475 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -18 0.0
476 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 -18
477 Jose Dos Santos The Village School 6A 33 12 -20
478 Wassim Ghazi The Village School 6A 33 10 -22
478 Vivek Venkataraman The Village School 6A 33 12 -22
480 En Emerson Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -24 17.5
481 Cy Lewis Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 -24 0.02

Computer Science - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 94 72.0
2 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 60 78.6
3 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 60 66.7
4 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 42 52.6
5 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 30 67.0
6 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22 55.0
7 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 20 66.7
8 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 66.7
9 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 50.0
10 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 14 60.0
11 Matthew Moore Kennard HS 1A 27 11 12 50.0
12 Jaclyn Barclay Kennard HS 1A 27 11 4 33.3
13 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 28.6
14 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 -4 20.0



Computer Science - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 132 73.5
2 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 126 79.3
3 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 104
4 Aaron Sims Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
4 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
6 Sean Hastings Brackett HS 2A 29 11 66 80.0
7 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 54 77.0
8 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 52
9 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 48 63.0
10 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 44
11 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 40 67.0
12 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 32 58.8
13 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 26 71.4
14 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 24 62.5
14 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 24 62.5
16 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 20 67.0
17 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 20 50.0
18 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 18 45.0
19 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 18 40.0
20 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 18
21 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 40.0
22 Jesse Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16
23 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 14
24 Nickolaus Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 12 40.0
25 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 10 42.9



26 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 8 33.3

27 Zac Powers Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 8 0.28
28 Reid Sauceman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 8
29 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 6 20.0
30 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 4 50.0
31 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 2 33.3
32 Tanner Alba Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 2 0.26
33 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 2
34 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 0 25.0
35 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 -2 23.1
36 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 -2 20.0
37 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 -2 0.0
38 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -4
39 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -10
40 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 -18 7.7
41 Cy Lewis Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 -24 0.02

Computer Science - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 144
2 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 128
3 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 108
4 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 102 76.0
5 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 90 61.3
6 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 72
7 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 54 100.0



8 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 54 67.0
9 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 52 71.0
10 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 50 52.2
11 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 42 100.0
12 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 38 76.0
13 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 36 70.0
14 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 36 40.0
15 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 36
16 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 34
17 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
18 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 30
19 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 26
19 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 26
21 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 24 35.7
22 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 22 80.0
23 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 20 38.9
24 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 16 50.0
25 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 14
26 Trent Lacour Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 12 50.0
27 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 12
27 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 12
27 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 12
30 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 8
31 Robbie Belk Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
31 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
33 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
33 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0



33 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
33 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 0

37 Siedah Douglas City View HS 3A 9 11 -2
38 Joel Escobedo City View HS 3A 9 9 -4
39 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 -14
40 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -18 0.0

Computer Science - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 182 86.5
2 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 174 83.8
3 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 146 77.1
4 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 120 71.9
5 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 120 66.7
6 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 118 69.7
7 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 116 63.2
8 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 114 71.0
9 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 106 47.8
10 Todd Van Klaveren Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 104
11 Danny To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 98 70.4
12 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 98
13 Michael Montgomery Paris HS 4A 15 12 96
14 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 84 65.4
15 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 84
16 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 76 92.9
17 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 76 68.2
18 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 74 86.0



19 Matthew Camacho Needville HS 4A 28 10 74 73.7
20 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 70 66.7
21 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 70
22 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 68 64.0
23 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 66 61.0
24 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 64 58.3
25 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
26 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 60 59.0
27 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 58
27 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 58
29 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 56 68.8
30 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 54 34.5
31 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 52
32 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 50 57.9
33 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 50
34 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 48
35 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 46 69.0
36 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 46
37 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 44
38 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 42 47.8
39 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 42
40 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 40 50.0
41 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
42 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 36
43 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 32 58.0
44 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 32
45 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 28 60.0



46 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 28
47 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 26 54.5
48 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 24 40.0
49 Alissa Boubel Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 24
50 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 22
51 Shaili Shah Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 16 30.0
52 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 16
53 Logan Fox Paris HS 4A 15 12 14
54 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12
54 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 12
54 Matthew Kirby Paris HS 4A 15 12 12
57 Fitts, James Krum HS 4A 9 12 10 64.0
58 Jacob Rodgers Paris HS 4A 15 12 10
58 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 10
58 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 10
61 Casey Mabank HS 4A 13 9 8
62 Tanvi Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
62 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
62 Addison Branch Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
62 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
62 Ian Sokolnicki Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
67 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 4
68 Zach Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 2
68 Morial Allen Paris HS 4A 15 9 2
70 Blaine Grissom Paris HS 4A 15 11 -2
71 stanley r Mabank HS 4A 13 9 -6
72 Andrew Zhang Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -8 22.5
73 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -16 25.0



74 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 -18

Computer Science - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 166
2 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 152 72.5

3 Dawson Deere College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 140 76.4

4 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 128
5 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 126 62.9
6 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 120
7 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 112
7 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 112

9 Steven Wang College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 11 108 76.9

10 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 106
11 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 104
12 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 94

13 Yuchen Gao College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 92 58.8

14 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 74 51.4
15 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 68 85.7
16 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 68
17 MiKayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 64 65.0
18 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 62 72.6
19 Andrew Mobley McKinney HS 5A 10 12 62
20 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 60



20 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 60
22 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 58 64.7
23 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 58 63.2
24 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 58

25 David Wu College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 10 56 44.4

26 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 56

27 Florencio
Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 54 76.9

28 Andrew
Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 52 71.4

29 Issac Perez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 42.1
30 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 52
31 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
32 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 50
33 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 48 62.5
34 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 46 69.2
35 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 60.0
36 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 58.8

37 Pearson
Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 44 80.0

38 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44 64.3
39 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 42 52.6
40 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 42
40 Zach Griffeth Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 42
40 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 42
40 Brennan Stewart McKinney HS 5A 10 12 42
44 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 40 56.3



44 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 40 56.3
46 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 40
47 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 38

47 Rameen
Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 38

49 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 36 50.0
50 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 36
51 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 53.3

52 Connor
Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 32 58.3

53 Joseph Shinnerer Saginaw HS 5A 5 9 32
54 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 30
54 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 30
56 Mason Morris Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 28 83.3
56 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28 83.3
58 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0

58 Cassandra
Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0

60 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 28
61 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 26 71.4
62 Drew Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 26 39.1
63 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 62.5
64 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 24 50.0
65 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 35.7
66 Drew Brooks Ennis HS 5A 14 12 22
67 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 42.9
68 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 20 37.5
69 Tristan Morrison Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 20



70 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 18 57.1
70 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 18 57.1
72 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 18 45.4
73 Kolt Syjansky Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 18 36.8
74 Daniel De Leon San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 16 50.0
75 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 16 41.6
76 Bryan Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 50.0
77 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 12 42.0
78 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 40.0
79 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 12
80 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
80 Taylor Usry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 42.9
80 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
80 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 10 42.9
84 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 10 36.4
84 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 36.4
86 Tristan White Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10 31.6
87 Ana Pedro Sherman HS 5A 10 11 8 50.0
88 Cole Payton Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 41.6
89 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 6 40.0
90 Jose Melgar Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 30.7
91 Sarah Blazek Ennis HS 5A 14 12 6
92 Bridget Gaeta San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 4 30.0
93 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 4
94 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 2 26.7

95 Brandon
McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 2 27.3

96 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 2



96 Chase Newsom Ennis HS 5A 14 9 2
98 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 0 25.0
98 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 0 25.0
100 Daniel Porter Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 11 -2 22.2
101 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 -2
102 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 -6

103 Genaro Deleon Dumas HS 5A 3 12 -12
104 Freddie Ramirez San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 9 -16 20.0

Computer Science - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 200 87.5
2 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 194
3 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 192 85.0
4 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 188
5 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 184 82.5
6 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 176 80.0

7 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 176

8 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 172 81.6
9 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 164 78.9
10 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 162 76.9
11 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 160 75.0
12 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 158 78.4

13 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 156



14 Angela Chen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 152
15 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 144 70.0

16 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 140 75.7
17 Allen Pan The Village School 6A 33 12 138 80.6
18 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 134 75.6
19 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 132
20 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 130
21 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 128 75.0
22 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 128
22 Youssef Mahmoud Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 128

24 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 126 79.0

25 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 126 67.6
26 Caleb Wilson Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 122 68.6
27 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 122
28 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 120

29 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 70.0

30 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 65.0

31 Zack Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 116 73.3
32 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 116
33 Veronica von Bose Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 114
34 Christian Gross Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 112
35 Leo Bingley Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 110 80.0
36 Ryan Yao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 110
36 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 110

38 Moniish Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 106 74.0



Elanchezhian
39 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 104 71.4
40 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 104
40 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 104
42 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 102 63.6
43 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 100 73.1
44 Kenny Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 98
44 Tyson Zhao The Village School 6A 33 10 98
46 Nicholas Vaporciyan The Village School 6A 33 10 96
47 Kuan Wei Huang Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94
47 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 94
49 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 92
50 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 100.0
51 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 90
52 Luis Vera Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 88 64.3
52 Anthony Gonzalez Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 88 64.3
54 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 88

55 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 86 68.0

56 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 86 62.0

57 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 84 83.4

58 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 84 73.0

59 Stone Tejeda Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 84 60.0
60 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 84
61 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 82
61 Elizabeth Trinh Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 82



61 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 82
64 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 80 75.0
65 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 78 58.6
66 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 78

66 Aaron Keller The Village School 6A 33 10 78
68 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 76 56.7
69 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 76
70 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 74 65.2
71 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 74
72 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0

72 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

72 Christopher Johns Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 72 70.0
75 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 72 57.1
75 Levi Mogford Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 72 57.1
77 Cristian Casas Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 72
78 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 70
78 Kevin Tai Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 70
80 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 68 53.0
81 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 68
82 Jacob Macy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
82 Ravi Remireddy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
84 Samuel Britton Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
84 Ryan Quach The Village School 6A 33 10 66
84 Alex Ho Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
87 Frankie Turza El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 64
87 Jerry He The Village School 6A 33 12 64



89 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 62 61.9
89 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 62 61.9
91 Tanto Adebowale The Village School 6A 33 10 62
92 Peter Wang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 60
92 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 60

94 Ian MacLeod Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 58 56.5
95 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 58 51.9
96 Erik Hill The Village School 6A 33 12 58
97 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 56 42.5
97 David Helbling Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 56 42.5
99 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 56
99 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 56
99 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 56
99 Ben Song The Village School 6A 33 12 56
103 Sid Sankaran Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 54 57.1
104 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 54 46.2
105 Bruce Tian The Village School 6A 33 10 54
106 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 52 50.0
107 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 52
107 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 52
107 Sid Shetkar The Village School 6A 33 10 52
107 Joe Shen The Village School 6A 33 12 52
107 Bora Gomez McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 52
112 Eliott Lee Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 50 66.6
113 Amy Zhao The Village School 6A 33 12 50
114 Xinyi Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 48 62.5
115 Tony Gonelli Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 50.0



116 John Horlador Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 46.4

117 Jimmy Bellinghausen Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 48 44.0

118 Joshua Rasband Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 48
119 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 46 58.8
120 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 46 48.0

121 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 46
121 Howard Chan The Village School 6A 33 12 46
121 Peggy Zhu The Village School 6A 33 12 46
124 Bach Vu The Village School 6A 33 10 44
124 Valentin Preaux The Village School 6A 33 12 44
124 Nina Rao The Village School 6A 33 9 44
124 Peter Wagenaar The Village School 6A 33 10 44
128 Nikita Zdvijkov The Village School 6A 33 10 42
128 Lucas Robirds Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 42
130 Steven Zhao Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 40 56.3
131 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 40 50.0
132 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 40 45.8
133 Jack Sullivan Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 40 37.5
133 Collin Benton Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40 37.5
135 Shannon Flynn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 38 47.6
136 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 38
136 Renjun Cheng The Village School 6A 33 12 38
138 Ethan Santoni-Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 36 70.0
139 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 36 50.0
140 Brandon Lee The Village School 6A 33 12 36
141 Thor Rydahl Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 34 53.3



142 Chris Birmingham Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 34
142 Justin Luo The Village School 6A 33 12 34
142 Barnabas Soos The Village School 6A 33 12 34
142 Omar Al-Eisa The Village School 6A 33 12 34
142 Mathias Gunnarshaug The Village School 6A 33 9 34
147 Joshua Kelley El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 32
148 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 28 50.0

149 Winona Menezes Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 28 44.4
150 Jafe Zheng The Village School 6A 33 12 28
151 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 26
152 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 24 40.0
153 Apple Yang The Village School 6A 33 12 24
153 Ivec Tabios Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 24
153 Iker Rodriguez The Village School 6A 33 11 24
153 Nick Wille The Village School 6A 33 9 24
153 Giri Bulsara The Village School 6A 33 12 24
158 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 22 46.2
159 Josue Fuentes The Village School 6A 33 10 22
159 Aaron Pingo El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22
159 Jake Westrich The Village School 6A 33 12 22
159 Alex Ling The Village School 6A 33 11 22
159 Kevin Ordoque El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22
164 Gabriel Chapman Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 20 38.9
165 Tai Pham The Village School 6A 33 12 20
165 Patrick Willey The Village School 6A 33 12 20
167 Abrish Sabri The Village School 6A 33 11 16
167 Agustin Navarro The Village School 6A 33 12 16



167 James Sigler El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 16
167 Marco Symington The Village School 6A 33 9 16
171 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 14 35.0
172 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 14 33.3
173 Jonny Fletcher The Village School 6A 33 12 14
173 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 14
173 Cuong To The Village School 6A 33 12 14
173 Zach Jesusasan The Village School 6A 33 9 14
173 Ricardo Sosa El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 14
173 Noob Duong The Village School 6A 33 12 14

179 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 12 35.7

180 Becca Markovsky The Village School 6A 33 10 12
180 Evaristo Casmiro The Village School 6A 33 11 12
180 Blake Dennis The Village School 6A 33 10 12
183 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 10 33.3
184 Connor Steed Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 10 30.4
185 Robin Aubry The Village School 6A 33 10 10
185 Alex Mut The Village School 6A 33 12 10
185 Michael Combs Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 10
188 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 8 27.5
189 Brandon Caceres Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 8
189 Andy Jeong The Village School 6A 33 9 8
189 Antti Bergman The Village School 6A 33 10 8
192 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 6 28.5
193 Vincent Dong The Village School 6A 33 10 6
193 Abe Kroger The Village School 6A 33 10 6
193 Justin Vu The Village School 6A 33 11 6



196 Luis Quiroz Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 4 50.0
197 Fraser Kidd The Village School 6A 33 11 4
198 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 0 25.0
199 Rahim Hassan The Village School 6A 33 10 0
199 Alec Heiser Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 0
201 Brenda Canuz Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 -2
202 Katya Shabalina The Village School 6A 33 11 -4
203 Bradley Harding Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -8 20.8
204 Nicholas Okorocha The Village School 6A 33 11 -8
205 Jose Dos Santos The Village School 6A 33 12 -20
206 Wassim Ghazi The Village School 6A 33 10 -22
206 Vivek Venkataraman The Village School 6A 33 12 -22
208 En Emerson Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -24 17.5

Computer Science - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 128 75.0

2 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 86 68.0

3 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 80 75.0
4 Federico Ramirez The Village School 6A 33 9 70
5 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 68
6 MiKayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 64 65.0
7 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 64 58.3
8 Frankie Turza El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 64
9 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 62 61.9
10 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 60



11 Mack Hutsell The Village School 6A 33 9 56
11 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 56
13 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 52
14 Xinyi Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 48 62.5
15 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 46 58.8
16 Nina Rao The Village School 6A 33 9 44
17 Lucas Robirds Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 42
18 Steven Zhao Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 40 56.3
19 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
20 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 36
21 Thor Rydahl Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 34 53.3

22 Mathias
Gunnarshaug The Village School 6A 33 9 34

23 Joshua Kelley El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 32
23 Joseph Shinnerer Saginaw HS 5A 5 9 32
25 Winona Menezes Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 28 44.4
26 Nick Wille The Village School 6A 33 9 24
27 Aaron Pingo El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22
27 Kevin Ordoque El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 22
29 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 42.9
30 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 18 57.1
31 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 18 40.0
32 Jesse Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 16
32 James Sigler El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 16
32 Marco Symington The Village School 6A 33 9 16
35 Zach Jesusasan The Village School 6A 33 9 14
35 Ricardo Sosa El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 14
37 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 12 42.0



38 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 12
39 Taylor Usry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 42.9
40 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 10 36.4
41 Michael Combs Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 10
42 Zac Powers Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 8 0.28
43 Casey Mabank HS 4A 13 9 8
43 Andy Jeong The Village School 6A 33 9 8
43 Reid Sauceman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 8
46 Tanvi Shahane Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
46 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
46 Addison Branch Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
46 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
46 Ian Sokolnicki Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 6 100.0
51 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 6 40.0
52 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 4
53 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 28.6

54 Brandon
McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 2 27.3

55 Tanner Alba Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 2 0.26
56 Zach Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 2
56 Robbie Belk Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 2
56 Chase Newsom Ennis HS 5A 14 9 2
56 Morial Allen Paris HS 4A 15 9 2
56 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 2
61 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 0 25.0
62 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0
62 Alec Heiser Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 6A 3 9 0
62 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 0



65 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 -2 23.1

66 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 -2 0.0
67 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -4
67 Joel Escobedo City View HS 3A 9 9 -4
69 stanley r Mabank HS 4A 13 9 -6
69 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 -6
71 Andrew Zhang Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -8 22.5
72 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -10
73 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 -16 25.0
74 Freddie Ramirez San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 9 -16 20.0
75 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -18 0.0
76 Cy Lewis Valley Mills HS 2A 17 9 -24 0.02

Computer Science - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 176 80.0
2 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 164 78.9
3 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 162 76.9

4 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 156

5 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 144 70.0
6 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 140 75.7
7 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 132 73.5
8 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 126 79.3
9 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 126 67.6
10 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 112



10 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 112

12 Moniish
Elanchezhian Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 106 74.0

13 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 106 47.8
14 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 104
14 Todd Van Klaveren Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 104
16 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 102 76.0
17 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 102 63.6
18 Tyson Zhao The Village School 6A 33 10 98
19 Nicholas Vaporciyan The Village School 6A 33 10 96
20 Kuan Wei Huang Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94
20 Duncan Rowe The Village School 6A 33 10 94
22 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 100.0
23 Luis Vera Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 88 64.3
24 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 88

25 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 86 62.0

26 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 84 73.0

27 Anna Kasradze The Village School 6A 33 10 82
28 Aaron Keller The Village School 6A 33 10 78
29 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 76 68.2
30 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 76 56.7
31 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 76
32 Matthew Camacho Needville HS 4A 28 10 74 73.7
33 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 74 51.4

34 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

34 Christopher Johns Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 72 70.0



36 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 72

37 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 70 66.7
38 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 68
39 Jacob Macy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
39 Ravi Remireddy Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 66 55.6
41 Ryan Quach The Village School 6A 33 10 66
42 Tanto Adebowale The Village School 6A 33 10 62
43 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 60 66.7
44 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 60 59.0
45 Peter Wang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 60

46 David Wu College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 10 56 44.4

47 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 56
48 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 54 46.2
49 Bruce Tian The Village School 6A 33 10 54
50 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 52 71.0
51 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 52
51 Sid Shetkar The Village School 6A 33 10 52
51 Bora Gomez McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 52
54 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 50 57.9

55 Jimmy Bellinghausen Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 48 44.0

56 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 48
57 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 46 48.0
58 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 46
59 Bach Vu The Village School 6A 33 10 44
59 Peter Wagenaar The Village School 6A 33 10 44



61 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 42 100.0
62 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 42 52.6
63 Nikita Zdvijkov The Village School 6A 33 10 42
63 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 42
63 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 42
66 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 40 56.3
67 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 40 50.0
68 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 40 45.8
69 Rameen Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 38
70 Ethan Santoni-Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 36 70.0
71 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 36 50.0
72 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 34
73 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 32
74 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 30
75 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28 83.3
76 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 28
77 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 26 54.5
78 Drew Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 26 39.1
79 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 24 62.5
79 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 24 62.5
79 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 62.5
82 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 24 40.0
83 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24 35.7
84 Alissa Boubel Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 24
85 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 22 80.0
86 Josue Fuentes The Village School 6A 33 10 22
87 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 20 50.0
88 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 20 37.5



89 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 18 57.1
90 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 18 45.4

91 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 18 45.0
92 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 16 50.0
93 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 14
93 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 14
95 Bryan Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 50.0
96 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 12 40.0
97 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 12
97 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12
97 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 12
97 Becca Markovsky The Village School 6A 33 10 12
97 Blake Dennis The Village School 6A 33 10 12
102 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 10 42.9
103 Tristan White Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10 31.6
104 Connor Steed Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 10 30.4
105 Robin Aubry The Village School 6A 33 10 10
106 Antti Bergman The Village School 6A 33 10 8
107 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 6 28.5
108 Vincent Dong The Village School 6A 33 10 6
108 Abe Kroger The Village School 6A 33 10 6
110 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 4
111 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 0 25.0
111 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 0 25.0
113 Rahim Hassan The Village School 6A 33 10 0
114 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 -2
115 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 -18 7.7



116 Wassim Ghazi The Village School 6A 33 10 -22

Computer Science - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 194
2 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 158 78.4
3 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 144
4 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 134 75.6
5 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 132
6 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 130
7 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 128
7 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 128
7 Youssef Mahmoud Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 128
10 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 126 62.9
11 Caleb Wilson Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 122 68.6
12 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 122
13 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 120 66.7
14 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 120
15 Ryan Yao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 110

16 Steven Wang College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 11 108 76.9

17 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 3A 12 11 108
18 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 106
19 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 104 71.4
20 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 104
20 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 104



22 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 100 73.1
23 Kenny Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 98
24 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 94
25 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 92
26 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 90
27 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 84 83.4
28 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 84 65.4
29 Stone Tejeda Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 84 60.0
30 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 84
31 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 82
32 Aaron Sims Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
32 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 78
34 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 76 92.9
35 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 74 65.2
36 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 74
37 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0
38 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 72 57.1
39 Cristian Casas Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 72
40 Kevin Tai Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 70
41 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 68 85.7
42 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 68 53.0
43 Sean Hastings Brackett HS 2A 29 11 66 80.0
44 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 62 61.9
45 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 60
46 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 58 64.7
47 Ian MacLeod Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 58 56.5
48 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 58
49 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 56 42.5



49 David Helbling Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 56 42.5

51 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 56
52 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 54 100.0
53 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 54 77.0
54 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 54 67.0
55 Sid Sankaran Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 54 57.1
56 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 52 71.4
57 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 52 50.0
58 Eliott Lee Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 50 66.6
59 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
60 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 50
60 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 50
62 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 48 62.5
63 Tony Gonelli Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 50.0
64 John Horlador Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 48 46.4
65 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 60.0
66 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46 58.8
67 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 46
68 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44 64.3
69 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 42 52.6
70 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 42 47.8
71 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 40 67.0
72 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 40 56.3
73 Collin Benton Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40 37.5
74 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 38 76.0
75 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 38
76 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 36 70.0



77 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 36
78 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 53.3
79 Chris Birmingham Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 34
80 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 30 67.0
81 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 30
82 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 28 60.0
83 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0
83 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 50.0
85 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 26 71.4
86 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 26
87 Ivec Tabios Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 24
87 Iker Rodriguez The Village School 6A 33 11 24
89 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22 55.0
90 Alex Ling The Village School 6A 33 11 22
91 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 20 67.0
92 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 20 66.7
93 Gabriel Chapman Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 20 38.9
94 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 18
95 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 40.0
96 Shaili Shah Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 16 30.0
97 Abrish Sabri The Village School 6A 33 11 16
98 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 14 60.0
99 Trent Lacour Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 12 50.0
99 Matthew Moore Kennard HS 1A 27 11 12 50.0

101 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 12 35.7

102 Evaristo Casmiro The Village School 6A 33 11 12
102 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 12



104 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
104 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 10 42.9
106 Ana Pedro Sherman HS 5A 10 11 8 50.0
107 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 8 33.3
108 Brandon Caceres Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 8
109 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 6 20.0
110 Justin Vu The Village School 6A 33 11 6
111 Luis Quiroz Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 4 50.0
112 Jaclyn Barclay Kennard HS 1A 27 11 4 33.3
113 Fraser Kidd The Village School 6A 33 11 4
114 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 2 33.3
115 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 2
116 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 0
117 Daniel Porter Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 11 -2 22.2
118 Siedah Douglas City View HS 3A 9 11 -2
118 Blaine Grissom Paris HS 4A 15 11 -2
120 Katya Shabalina The Village School 6A 33 11 -4
121 Bradley Harding Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -8 20.8
122 Nicholas Okorocha The Village School 6A 33 11 -8
123 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 -14
124 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 -18
125 En Emerson Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 -24 17.5

Computer Science - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 200 87.5



2 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 192 85.0
3 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 188
4 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 184 82.5
5 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 182 86.5

6 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 176

7 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 174 83.8
8 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 172 81.6
9 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 166
10 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 160 75.0
11 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 152 72.5
12 Angela Chen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 152
13 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 146 77.1

14 Dawson Deere College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 140 76.4

15 Allen Pan The Village School 6A 33 12 138 80.6
16 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 128

17 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 126 79.0

18 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 120 71.9
19 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 120

20 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 70.0

21 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 118 69.7

22 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 118 65.0

23 Zack Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 116 73.3
24 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 116 63.2
25 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 116



26 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 114 71.0

27 Veronica von Bose Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 114
28 Christian Gross Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 112
29 Leo Bingley Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 110 80.0
30 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 110
31 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 104
32 Danny To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 98 70.4
33 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 98

34 Michael
Montgomery Paris HS 4A 15 12 96

35 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 94 72.0

36 Yuchen Gao College Station A&M
Consolidated HS 5A 18 12 92 58.8

37 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 90 61.3
38 Anthony Gonzalez Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 88 64.3
39 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 84
40 Elizabeth Trinh Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 82
41 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 78 58.6
42 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 78
43 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 74 86.0
44 Levi Mogford Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 72 57.1
45 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 70
46 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 68 64.0
47 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 66 61.0
48 Samuel Britton Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
48 Alex Ho Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 66
50 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
50 Jerry He The Village School 6A 33 12 64



52 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 62 72.6
53 Andrew Mobley McKinney HS 5A 10 12 62
54 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 60 78.6
55 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 60
56 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 58 63.2
57 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 58 51.9
58 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 58
58 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 58
58 Erik Hill The Village School 6A 33 12 58
61 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 56 68.8
62 Ben Song The Village School 6A 33 12 56

63 Florencio
Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 54 76.9

64 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 54 34.5
65 Issac Perez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 42.1
66 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 52
66 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 52
66 Joe Shen The Village School 6A 33 12 52
66 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 52
70 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 50 52.2
71 Amy Zhao The Village School 6A 33 12 50
72 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 48 63.0
73 Joshua Rasband Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 48
74 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 46 69.2
75 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 46 69.0
76 Howard Chan The Village School 6A 33 12 46
76 Peggy Zhu The Village School 6A 33 12 46
78 Pearson Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 44 80.0



79 Valentin Preaux The Village School 6A 33 12 44
79 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 44

79 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 44
82 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 42
82 Zach Griffeth Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 42
82 Brennan Stewart McKinney HS 5A 10 12 42
85 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 40 50.0
86 Jack Sullivan Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 40 37.5
87 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 40
88 Shannon Flynn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 38 47.6
89 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 38
89 Renjun Cheng The Village School 6A 33 12 38
91 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 36 50.0
92 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 36 40.0
93 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 36
93 Brandon Lee The Village School 6A 33 12 36
95 Justin Luo The Village School 6A 33 12 34
95 Barnabas Soos The Village School 6A 33 12 34
95 Omar Al-Eisa The Village School 6A 33 12 34
98 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 32 58.8
99 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 32 58.0
100 Connor Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 32 58.3
101 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 32
102 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 30
103 Mason Morris Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 28 83.3
104 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 28 50.0
105 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 28



105 Jafe Zheng The Village School 6A 33 12 28
107 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 26 71.4
108 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 26

108 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 26
110 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 24 50.0
111 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 24 40.0
112 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 24 35.7
113 Apple Yang The Village School 6A 33 12 24
113 Giri Bulsara The Village School 6A 33 12 24
115 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 22 46.2
116 Drew Brooks Ennis HS 5A 14 12 22
116 Jake Westrich The Village School 6A 33 12 22
116 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 22
119 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 20 38.9
120 Tai Pham The Village School 6A 33 12 20
120 Tristan Morrison Saginaw HS 5A 5 12 20
120 Patrick Willey The Village School 6A 33 12 20
123 Kolt Syjansky Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 18 36.8
124 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 66.7
125 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 16 50.0
125 Daniel De Leon San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 16 50.0
127 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 16 41.6
128 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 16
128 Agustin Navarro The Village School 6A 33 12 16
130 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 14 35.0
131 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 14 33.3
132 Jonny Fletcher The Village School 6A 33 12 14



132 Logan Fox Paris HS 4A 15 12 14
132 Cuong To The Village School 6A 33 12 14
132 Noob Duong The Village School 6A 33 12 14
132 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 14

137 Nickolaus
Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 12 40.0

138 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 12
138 Matthew Kirby Paris HS 4A 15 12 12
140 Fitts, James Krum HS 4A 9 12 10 64.0
141 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 10 42.9
142 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 10 36.4
143 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 10 33.3
144 Jacob Rodgers Paris HS 4A 15 12 10
144 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 10
144 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 10
144 Alex Mut The Village School 6A 33 12 10
148 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 8 27.5
149 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 8
150 Cole Payton Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 41.6
151 Jose Melgar Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 6 30.7
152 Sarah Blazek Ennis HS 5A 14 12 6
153 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 4 50.0
154 Bridget Gaeta San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 12 4 30.0
155 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 2 26.7
156 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 2
157 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 0 25.0
158 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
159 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 -2 20.0



160 Brenda Canuz Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 -2
161 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 -4 20.0
162 Genaro Deleon Dumas HS 5A 3 12 -12
163 Jose Dos Santos The Village School 6A 33 12 -20

164 Vivek
Venkataraman The Village School 6A 33 12 -22


